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精密旋转台 Precision Rotary Stages

● 02RM001 精密旋转台

02RM001

360°

360°

5°

0.5°

2kg

0.15kg

本产品采用蜗轮蜗杆实现微调，手动粗调，全圆360°刻划。可安装φ0.5inch
或φ12mm的镜片。

02RM001

技术指标

02RM001

型号

粗调范围

微调范围

最小刻划

最小读数

负载

自重

Beijing Jike Instrument Co.,Ltd.

Http://www.jk-stage.com     E-mail:jk@jk-stage.com
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